
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
56 
2 

112 
100 
197 

3 
21 
55 

130 
230 
33 
11 
12 
27 
17 
35 

390 
155 
200 
111 
328 
28 
46 

777 
444 
334 
122 
310 
34 

Class 
B 
A 
A 
C 
A 
B 
A 
B 
A 
B 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
C 
C 
C 
B 
B 
B 
B 
C 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
Brendon Zonta Gabardo 
Bruno Nascimento 
Leonardo Kovalski 
R.BONATO/E.Maldonado 
Guilerme Ragnini 
Mario D. Broering 
Jorge A. Marques 
Emerson Szwed 
Jose C. Perdeneiras 
Sergio Bucco Jr 
Luciano V. Fracaro 
Karl Rauscher 
Geison Tureck 
Carlos E. Schilipack 
Henrique S. Basso 
Artur Bailo Neto 
Wilson Kavilhuka 
O.OLIVEIRA/Kelston Kredens 
Maycona A. de Oliveira 
JOSE L/Daniel Cavassim 
A.Pereira/Nilton da Silva 
Narciso A. Verza 
S.BRITTO/Nelson dos Santos 
Paulo Barboza 
Marcelo Bonato 
Johnis Toniolo 
M.CANCELLI/E. Dall Asta 
Jose C. Seabra 
Ivecio de Almeida 

Laps 
14 
5 
5 
3 

13 
14 
12 
11 
13 
10 
7 

11 
13 
5 
9 

12 
13 
11 
6 

13 
14 
6 

11 
11 
13 
6 
4 
8 
3 

Best Tm 
1:42.536 
1:42.662 
1:42.772 
1:42.952 
1:43.001 
1:43.033 
1:43.252 
1:43.550 
1:44.064 
1:44.079 
1:44.115 
1:44.402 
1:44.563 
1:44.595 
1:45.673 
1:45.958 
1:46.186 
1:46.658 
1:46.695 
1:47.151 
1:47.287 
1:47.322 
1:47.577 
1:48.267 
1:48.440 
1:48.524 
1:50.308 
1:54.308 
1:55.717 

Diff 

0.126 
0.236 
0.416 
0.465 
0.497 
0.716 
1.014 
1.528 
1.543 
1.579 
1.866 
2.027 
2.059 
3.137 
3.422 
3.650 
4.122 
4.159 
4.615 
4.751 
4.786 
5.041 
5.731 
5.904 
5.988 
7.772 

11.772 
13.181 

Gap 

0.126 
0.110 
0.180 
0.049 
0.032 
0.219 
0.298 
0.514 
0.015 
0.036 
0.287 
0.161 
0.032 
1.078 
0.285 
0.228 
0.472 
0.037 
0.456 
0.136 
0.035 
0.255 
0.690 
0.173 
0.084 
1.784 
4.000 
1.409 

In Lap 
6 
4 
5 
3 

13 
14 
4 
6 
9 
9 
3 
5 

11 
5 
2 
3 
7 
6 
2 
4 
7 
3 

10 
6 
7 
6 
4 
3 
3 

Equipe 

Stanley/Alladin 

Transpower Trans Rod Ltda 

JJP/Posto Bom Retiro/Moldes Brasil/VitaLife Nishid 

Condor/Lat Alquimi/Enzo 

Sabor e Sabor 

Truckciso/Dudaleo 

Sudamerica 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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   VELOCIDADE NO AFALTO 2019 
TURISMO 

3o TREINO - TURISMO 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:34:29 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

23/03/2019 13:35 

6a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA


